Tax free counter @

~ ® The procedure can take a while. Please arrive with
enough time.

ATTAXEREE ® Goods cannot be returned after the tax-free

procedure has been processed.

® I'or any inquiries related to tax exemption, please visit the
Tax-free Counter (2F).

A Tax-Free symbol in this color is displayed at tax-free shops.
Tax-free procedures can be processed together at the Tax-free
Counter.

(General goods and consumables cannot be combined)

Operating hours : 11:00 - 20:00
Opening Hours
Fashion stores : Weekdays 11:00 - 20:00

Weekends & public holidays 10:00 - 20:00
Restaurants :111:00 - 22:00

Some shops have different opening hours. E'é\_
Scan this QR code, you can browse shop lists, floor maps
and open hours of NEWoMan.

NEWoMan official SNS

(O) Instagram account:newoman.yokohama
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SHOP INDEX
Women'’s fashion

1¢r Arrondissement

AP STUDIO

Chaos

Curensology

decor URBAN RESEARCH

EMILY WEEK

emmi

Jouete L/

LE PHIL

nagonstans

ookami to fukurou

Pasand by ne Quittez pas

Sea Room lynn

STUNNING LURE

THE NORTH FACE 3(march)

Whim Gazette

yuni

Women's/Men's
AP.C.
BALENCIAGA
BOTTEGA VENETA
BRITISH MADE
CABaN
Drawing Numbers
Dr.Martens
ESTNATION
GALERIE VIE
gelato pique
GUCCI
Gucci Watch & Jewelry
JOHN SMEDLEY
KURA CHIKA by PORTER
LOVELESS
MACKINTOSH
MAISON KITSUNE
MAISON SPECIAL
Maker's Watch Knot
MARGARET HOWELL
MONCLER
MOSCOT
New Balance

Oou

Women's 5F
Women's 3F
Women’s 3F
Women's 5F
Fashion goods 5F
Lingeries 6F
Women's 5F

Jewelry & accessories 51

Women's 3F
Women's 3F
Women's 6F
Women's 4F
Women's 5F
Women's 5F

Women's/Fashion goods 4F

Women's 5F
Women's 5F
Women's/Men’s 4F
Fashion goods 1F
Fashion goods 2F
Fashion goods 5F
Women's/Men’s 4F
Women's/Men’s 5F
Shoes/Bags 7F

Women's/Men's  3-4F

Women's/Men’s 4F
Women's/Men’s 4F
Fashion goods 1F
Fashion goods 1F

Women's/Men's  2-3F

Bags/Fashion goods 4F

Women's/Men's 5F
Women's/Men’s 2F
Women's/Men’s 4F
Women's/Men’s 5F
Watches 7F
Women's/Men’'s 4F
Women's/Men's 1F
Eyewear 7F
Sneakers 6F
Women's/Men's 6F

045-620-3100
045-534-5980
045-534-5355
045-548-9606
050-2017-9186
045-534-5381
045-534-5655
045-534-5818
045-534-8281
045-534-5282
045-755-3317
080-7201-6030
045-577 -0739
045-534-5566
045-534-5634
045-534-5790
045-534-5868

045-534-5250
045-290-2205
045-620-7002
045-534-5860
045-548-4846
045-534-8274
045-534-5775
045-534-7128
045-314-0105
045-534-5443
045-320-0536
045-320-2536
045-624-9718
045-595-9953
045-548-4241
045-620-8530
045-534-7115
045-534-5960
045-624-9555
045-620-0851
050-4560-2572
045-534-5270
045-624-9166
045-624-8806

Polo Ralph Lauren
Quorinest
RAGTAG

SAINT LAURENT
SeeP EYEVAN
SIX W

SLOW authentic goods store
Steven Alan

Tabio

Tiffany & Co.
UGG®

Cosmetics & Beauty

@cosme STORE

Agsop

ALBION PHILOSOPHY
Badan Baru

BAUM

davines

Dior BACKSTAGE STUDIO
DIPTYQUE

Footdesign

HOKUROKU SOUSUI
KAATSU BEAUTY TERRACE

Women's/Men’s 4F
Fashion goods 6F
Used select 7F
Women's/Men's 2F
Eyewear 4F

Jewelry & accessories 5

Bags/Fashion goods 4

Women's/Men’s 6F
Leg wear 7F
Fashion goods 1F
Shoes 5F
Cosmetics 561
Cosmetics 4F
Cosmetics 5F

Beauty/Relaxation  4J

Cosmetics 3F
Cosmetics 3F
Cosmetics 2F
Fragrance 1F

Relaxations/Footcare 7 F
Cosmetics 6F

Beauty/Healthcare 3F

Maison Margiela REPLICA’ Fragrances

NOSE SHOP

OFFICINE UNIVERSELLE BULY
POLA

ReFa

SANTA MARIA NOVELLA
THREE

uka store

Violet

Lifestyle
@aroma
APFR[3/29 New Open]
eyecity
KOMEHYO
Kungyokudo
MUJIL
Nicolai Bergmann Flowers & Design
TENERITA
unico

Yokohama MK Eye Clinic

Fragrance 2F
Fragrance 3F
Cosmetics 1F
Cosmetics 3F
Beauty goods 3F
Cosmetics 2F
Cosmetics 3F
Cosmetics 3F
Hair salon 3F

Aroma speciality store 2
Room fragrance 3F
Contact lens 7F
Secondhand designer goods 3
Incense/Aroma goods 3}
Interior/Household goods 6+7F
Flower 4F
Towels/Room wear 6F
Interior/Household goods 7

Eye clinic 5F

045-534-5156
045-534-8090
045-577-9211
045-320-0320
045-534-5277
045-412-4020
045-534-5330
045-290-0081
045-534-5288
045-311-5512
045-577-9160

045-534-5473
045-534-5660
045-534-3547
045-534-5431
045-534-5840
045-534-5377
045-534-5224
045-548-5303
045-534-6120
045-534-5533
045-322-4148

045-534-3177
045-534-5454
045-534-5700
045-534-5470
045-620-0290
045-595-9559
045-534-3323
045-534-5070
045-534-5430

045-534-5405
045-577-0506
045-534-5531
045-548-8984
045-534-5556
045-412-3933
045-620-0445
045-534-5881
045-565-9550
045-534-8420



Café & Restaurant & Food

2416 MARKET
2416 MARKET

2416 MARKET PASTA&

.17 Café

800°DEGREES ARTISAN PIZZERIA
800°DEGREES CRAFT BREW STAND

Grocery/Sake/

Fashion goods 6F 045-322-2416
Pasta 6F 045-290-2416
Crepes/Baked goods/

Tea 6F 045-290-8006
Pizzeria 6F 045-290-8004
Cafe/Bar 6F 045-290-8005

BETELNUT

BLUE BOTTLE COFFEE
COMEDOR DE MARGARITA
CRISP SALAD WORKS

ERIC ROSE

HARBS

MAISON CACAO

MS. CASABLANCA

Nood ¢

Ralph's Coffee

PARIYA DELICATESSEN
SALON BUTCHER & WINE
SHIRASU SYOKUDO JYAKOYA
SOBA SUOH

STARBUCKS

SUSHI TOKYO TEN,

THE ALLEY

THE CITY BAKERY

THE CITY BAKERY BRASSERIE RUBIN
TORAYA AN STAND
TULLY'S COFFEE

Yasohachi

YOKOHAMA DRA SEVEN
Yokohama Yakiniku kintan

Others
Form-i

MISTER MINIT

Modern Asian/noodle bar 9F  045-900-0330

Cafe stand 1F  045-620-0881
Modern Mexican 9F 045-900-0320
Salad/Deli 8F  090-7384-9716
Cafe 5F  045-534-8912

Fresh cake & Cafe 3F 045-594-8785
045-548-6212
045-534-9008
045-620-7271
045-534-5159
045-534-5361
045-534-5690
045-534-5234

Chocolate shop 1F
Casual Chinese 8F
Gyoza/Ramen/Cafe 8F
4F
Cafe/Deli 8F

Cafe store

Hamburgers/Wine Bistro  8F

Cafeteria/lzakaya Pub 8T

Soba noodles 9F  045-900-0340
Coffee store 7F  045-534-8906
Sushi 8" 045-534-5707
Tea store 3F 045-534-6114
Bakery & cafe 3F  045-534-5206
Grill & wine 8F  045-534-5266
An stand/Cafe 2F  045-534-5810
Coffee shop 2F  045-534-5523
Eel 10F  045-311-3788
Casual ltalian 8F  045-534-5586
Japanese BBQ 10F  045-287-1129

Clothing/bag repair - -
& Kimono remake 7F 045-534-5644

Repair speciality store  3F  045-534-5560

*For inquiries regarding the NEWoMan Lab. pop-up space,
please visit the NEWoMan Yokohama website, or the information counter on 1F.
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BLUE BOTTLE COFFEE

7. Tiff ]
@/@ B — MONCLER
Bus/Taxi
@ b ;
OFFICINE
@ DUNIVERSELLE
 Yokohama Atrium IND Information — ULy
Station
< otetsu Line/ > DO
Yokbhama Municipal
okphama Municial a

Yokohama Station

Guccl

( JR/Tokyu Toyoko Line/ )
Keikyu Line/Minatomivai Line,

*The floors that the elevators stop
at differ between elevators.

LGucci Watch & Jewelry

ONE LUMINE
rewards redemption
machine

2F

IN
v

DIPTYQUE

MAISON |
CACAO

BALENCIAGA

@BLUE BOTTLE COFFEE  8:00-21:00

Maison Margiela

‘REPLICA’ Fragrances

Sl\hjggﬁEevator T

Dior
BACKSTAGE SANTA

IND MARIA

- STUDIO

5] NOVELLA
Yokohama DOMN = <
< Station w TORQYA
s Line/ i i

<v“ko::;er:|s:Mur:|eicipal Atrium STAND
BOTTEGA VENETA

up

*The floors that the elevators stop
at differ between elevators.

3F

MACKINTOSH

r@aroma

mm h Elevator

DOWN— n

JR Yokohama
suruyacho Bldg.

SAINT LAURENT

Tax Free Counter

@ TULLY'S COFFEE Weekdays / 8:00-20:30 Weekends & public holidays /10:00-20:30

BN v Mm h Elevator
. JOHN ""““" STUDIO
SMEDLEY
NEWoManlab,  LE PHIL POLA BAUM q
APFR -
INK @ - ODEIl}avines
uka store [ NoSE
THE CITY |7 SHOP
BAKERY ‘ESTNATION cn négonstansE HARBS
< aos
Atrium - s |
p— = : - . KOMEHYO
ALLEY IND- _ afeFa THREE 1
| IN —7 KAATSU MISTER MINIT
*The floors that the elevators stop Kungyokudo— BEAUTY
at differ between elevators. TERRACE

Women's fashion Women’s/Men’s Cosmetics & Beauty

Lifestyle Cafe & Restaurant & Food Others

Violet -
JR Yokohama
Tsuruyacho Bldg.

@ THE ALLEY
@ MISTER MINIT
@ KAATSU BEAUTY TERRACE

Weekdays ~ 11:00-21:00 Weekends & public holidays
10:00-20:00

10:00-21:00

10:00-20:00

~ _ o
? Information £ Nursing room (2 Train Baggage lockers
(=] LUMINE CARD Counter & Baby seat(Sldtolets ) B3 8us (3 Garden

@ Tax Free Counter Q Smoking room 0 Taxi 2 Wi-Fi
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*The floors that the elevators stop
at differ between elevators.

South Elevator @cosme
. emmi STORE

g NEWoMan Lab. pefit

>
decor ERIC ROSE te L/
URBAN Jouete LsJX |,
ALBION RESEARCH
PHILOSOPHY STUNNING LURE

Sea Room lynn Whim
Gazette 1€er
Arrondissement

Curensology

*The floors that the elevators stop
at differ between elevators.
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Steven Alan New Balance

*The floors that the elevators stop
at differ between elevators.

Dr.Martens

EBEDUWN

Footdesign 3
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Tabio  NEwoMan Lab.
MUJI
Maker's
Watch MOSCOT STARBUCKS
Knot

RAGTAG

*The floors that the elevators stop
at differ between elevators.

renovation
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North Elev :él

Drawing n
Numbers
BRITISH
MADE
MAISON
SPECIAL

ﬂ — DOWN MAISON

mSPECIAL LOVELESS

2416 MARKET
PASTA&

17 cate 2416 MARKET

Under GALERIE VIE

th Elevator

th Elevator

~——gelato pique

Polo Ralph Lauren /

Ralph's Coffee

@ Badan Baru
Weekdays -~ 10:00-21:00
Wecekends & public holidays " 10:00-20:30

@ Yokohama MK Eye Clinic
Weekdays  11:00-13:30 15:00-19:00
Wecekends & public holidays /
10:00-13:00 15:00-19:00
Closed ~ Every Tuesday
UGG®

Yokohama MK
Eye Clinic

@2416 MARKET PASTA&

Wecekdays -"11:00-20:00

Wecekends & public holidays ~10:00-20:00
@800°DEGREES CRAFT BREW STAND

Wecekdays -"11:00-22:00
Wecekends & public holidays ~'10:00-22:00

@800°DEGREES ARTISAN PIZZERIA
11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00

800°DEGREES

UPH“HDUWN CRAFT BREW STAND

A
IN IN

Q NEWoMan Garden

800°DEGREES
ARTISAN PIZZERIA

@ NEWoMan Garden
This area will be closed during stormy weather.

‘acD!
NEWoMan
. LOUNGE eyecity

Form-i

ONE LUMIN
rewards redemption
machine

LUMINE CARD
Counter

E



8F

*The floors that the elevators stop
at differ between elevators.

] pvator YOKOHAMA
PARIYA ! DRA SEVEN
T-JOY < DOWN_=

I —
: L SALON BUTCHER & WINE
PEEE—— [

@ Nood e 11:00-22:00 Fridays, Saturdays & the day before public holidays / 11:00-22:30
@ SUSHI TOKYO TEN, 11:00-15:00 17:00-23:00

9F

*Use the North Elevator to access the shops on 9F.

@ COMEDOR DE MARGARITA 11:00-22:00
*Fridays, Saturdays & the day before public holidays / 11:00-23:00

I10F

*Use the North Elevator to access the shops on 10F.

Elevator

@ Yokohama Yakiniku kintan

Weekdays /11:00-15:00 17:00-23:00 Weekends & public holidays /11:00-23:00
@ Yasohachi

Weekdays -"11:00-15:30 17:00-22:00 Weekends & public holidays /11:00-22:00

NEWoMan YOKOHAMA

1-1-1, Minamisaiwai, Nishi-ku, Yokohama, 220-0005, Japan
Tel: 81-3-5334-0550
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